SIGNATURE SEDUCTION

vodka, chambord, splash of lime
sour and cranberry, fresh floating berries

PASSION SPRITZ

freixenet prosecco, aperol,
passion fruit puree, served w/ ice

ELOTE MARGARITA

reposado, nixta elote |iqueur,
fresh lime juice, rimmed w/ tajin

SIG 36

gin, fresh lemon juice,
simple syrup, egg whites, and bitters

COCONUT MOJITO

rum, fresh muddled mint,
fresh lime juice, pineapple juice, club soda

HONOLULU SOUR

bourbon, yuzu juice,
red wine

TIMELESS OLD FASHIONED

rye, angostura bitters,
orange bitters, demerara syrup, and
a luxardo maraschino cherry

SIGNATURE MAI TAI

rum, creme de banane, passion fruit puree,
pineapple juice, orgeat syrup,
and fresh lime juice

B.Z.T.

the classic bloody mary served w/ a
crispy bacon, celery stick, & olive



pirits

BOURBON, WHISKEY, RYE

Basil Hayden's Bourbon 16
Bulleit Bourbon 16
Bulleit Rye 16
Bushmills 15
Crown Royal Reserve 16
Jack Daniel’s Sinatra 39
Jameson lrish Whiskey 13
Knob Creek Bourbon 15
Knob Creek Rye 16
Maker's 46 16
Nikka Coffey Grain 27
Ohishi Whiskey 27
Woodford Reserve 18
Yamazaki 12 yr 39
Hakushu 12 yr 34
SCOTCH

Balvenie 12yr 19
Balvenie 2 1yr 69
Chivas Regal 12yr 16
Dewar's White Label 12
Glenfiddich 12yr 19
Glenfiddich 14 yr 29
Glenlivet 12yr 17
Johnnie Walker Black 17
Johnnie Walker Blue 69
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 25
Lagavulin 16yr 28
Laphroaig 10yr 17
Monkey Shoulder 16
Macallan 12yr 29
Macallan 18yr 79
Macallan 25 yr 315
Oban 14yr 27

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS 80 16
Hennessy VS 18
Hennessy XO 65
Remy Martin VSOP 19
Remy Martin XO 52
Martell Cordon Bleu 39
Louis Xl Yo 0z. 130
1o0z. 260
1% oz. 390

BEER

Asahi Super Dry 8.50
Stella Artois 8.50
Michelob Ultra 8.50
Kona Brewing Co. Gold Cliff [PA 8.50
Kona Brewing Co. Light Blonde Ale 8.50
Estrella Jalisco 8.50

O'Doul’s Premium (non-alcoholic) 5.95



essents

SIGN AT SAAROUATE CHP

Warm homemade chocolate chip cookie with nuts,

topped with gelato
Add Espresso 4.50

LILIKOI CREME BRULEE

Hawaiian Lilikoi infused creme brulee served
with crispy caramelized top

VAARESESMEE
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White Chocolate Mousse with a Pistachio custard center

on a coconut sponge ca|<e

DARK CHOCOLATE SPHERE

Dark Chocolate Mousse with a Grand Marnier

creme brulee center on a Macadamia
and chocolate chip sponge cake

FUJI APPLE PIE

French pie crust with sliced fuji apples,
lightly spiced nutmeg and cinnamon, an
finished with oatmeal crumbs

CHEESECAKE

Seasona| ﬂavors

GELATO

Seasona| Havors

ISLAND SORBET

Locally made with fresh fruits

AFFOGATO

Scoop of vanilla gelato aside
a shot of hot i||y espresso

COFFEE - TEA - ESPRESSO

We Serve llly Coffee and Espresso

Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Hot Tea

selections available
Espresso
Latte

Cappuccino
Macchiato

16

15

12

12

14

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95



Oessert Orints

THE SIGNATURE
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

our decadent signature dessert cocktail
featuring absolut vodka, baileys, frangelico
hazelnut |iqueur, strawberry puree and
vanilla gelato. Topped with a fresh straw
berry

MILLIONAIRE'S COFFEE

a warm mix of bailey's irish creme, kahlua
liqueur, frangelico hazelnut liqueur, and hot

illy coffee

PORT
Tay|or F|adgate Ruby Port
Taylor Fladgate 20yr Tawny
Taylor Fladgate 30yr Tawny
Taylor Fladgate 40yr Tawny

DESSERT WINE
Dolce by Far Niente

[nniskillin

LIQUEURS

Aperol
Bailey's lrish Creme
Banfi Grappa Di Montalcino
Campari
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto

Dom B&B
Drambuie
Fernet-Branca
Frangelico Hazelnut

Godiva Chocolate
Grand Marnier
Grand Marnier Centenaire
Kahlua
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Maraschino
Meletti Anisette
Meletti Sambuca

Sambuca Negra
St. Germain

15
26
47
59

48
37

12
13
14
13
13
13
13
15
14
14
13
12
14
39
13
13
13
12
12
12
13





